SEASON| 1081 \ CRAYFORD 1981 - INCOMPLETE 20/12/2011 \ Compiled By Mark Aspinell

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 10th OF 19 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST

Speedway Researcher

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

TO BOSTON IN THE 2nd ROUND

VENUE | KINGSMEAD STADIUM ' |COMPETITION | [KENT CUP 1st LEG |
CANTERBURY | 410 | 370 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 21/03/1981
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: | HEAT 2/3 DETAILS TO CONFIRM \
'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | \RHPTS HBPHTF’TS\@
[FERREIRA, Mike

[SHILLETO, Brendan

| |
| |
| 3 | KENT, Denzil | ] W\ |8—\
| 4| [DOLMAN, Rob | | \E -- -EEEE@
| |
| |
| |

[KENNETT, Barney
| 6 |[KNOWLER, Graham

7 | [HOWLAND, Kevin

AWAY TEAM
Mo  RDER v oz [z & s 6 n & R _PTS ee TPt
[THOMAS, Barry
[PITHER, Mick

[ETHERIDGE, Laurie

||
||
||
| 4 | [BARNWELL, Trevor | | 3] (E 3 | N A 7.0
||
| |
| |

[TRITTON, Chris

[ 6 |[BROOKS, Tony

[PRITCHARD, Keith

HEAT DETAILS \

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDDE DOoo0oodgn

=] 0

Ht.H 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H \ A H H \ A \Other:

1 |FERREIRA, M | [THOMAS,B \ KNOWLER, G \ PITHER, M \ 700 [ 40 20 | 40 20 [SHILLETO,B \
T‘PRITCHARD,K | HOWLAND, K \ KNOWLER, G F/Rem BROOKS, T \ \ | 30 30 70 50 | |
ﬁBARNWELL,T | [KENNETT,B ~ TRITTON,C  DOLMAN,R FRem 726 | 20 40 | 90 90 | |
| 4 [KENT, D | ETHERIDGE, L \ PRITCHARD, K \ KNOWLER, G F 718 | 30 30 120 120 | |
| 5 [THOMAS, B | [KENNETT,B \ DOLMAN, R \ PITHER, M \ 708 [ 30 30 | 150 150 | \
| 6 [ETHERIDGE, L | SHILLETO,B \ BROOKS, T \ FERREIRA, M EF | 720 | 20 | 40 | 170 | 190 | \
| 7 |[KNOWLER, G | [KENT,D \ BARNWELL, T .~ TRITTON,C F | 734 | 50 10 | 220 200 | \
' 8 [PRITCHARD, K | [SHILLETO,B \ HOWLAND, K \ PITHER, M \ 736 [ 30 30 | 250 230 | \
| 9 |[KENNETT, B | [ETHERIDGE, L \ DOLMAN, R \ BROOKS, T \ (724 [ 40 20 | 290 | 250 | \
10 [FERREIRA, M | [PRITCHARD, K \ BARNWELL, T | SHILLETO,B \ 718 [ 30 30 | 320 280 | \
11 [THOMAS, B | KENT,D \ HOWLAND, K \ PITHER, M \ 714 [ 30 30 | 350 310 | |
12 [FERREIRA, M | ETHERIDGE, L  DOLMAN,R ~ PRITCHARD, K CF | 718 [ 40 20 [ 390 330 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | [KENNETT,B . BARNWELLT . KENT,D \ 716 | 20 | 40 | 410 370 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM | |COMPETITION | KENT CUP 2nd LEG

'CRAYFORD | 00 | 00  CANTERBURY DATE: 31/03/1981
RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | KENT CUP 2nd LEG

'CRAYFORD | 380 | 400  CANTERBURY DATE: 07/04/1981

RESULT:  AWAY WIN  AGREGATESCORE | | 750 | 81.0

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
|1 | THOMAS, Barry | | [N sl L e [ [ 120 oo [ 120 | O
| 2 | [PITHER, Mick || T T A TR R R o R O
| 3 | [ETHERIDGE, Laurie | | [2] NE | I O
| 4 | BARNWELL, Trevor | | L3 ] NEN 1 | I (10 ] O O
|5 | [SAGE, Alan | | [ ] L O T R BT R o B oy
| 6 | [PRITCHARD, Keith | | laflo o fafie 10 1 [l s | a0 [[oo][ 40 | ] [
| 7| [BROOKS, Tony | | lofiex . L 0 0 0 L J[2 ] oo [foo[ 00 | ] [

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | [FERREIRA, Mike | | L2 fls s ls 0 L [ 4]l mo oo uo| [] []
| 2 | [SHILLETO, Brendan || T B A B2 10 [ eo | [] [
| 3 | [KENT, Denzil | | lsflzls l2 )l = 0 [ J[ 4] w0 [[oo 00| [] []
| 4 | [KENNETT, Bamey || lafls iz ffo i 0 0 L [ 4] o [[oo] [ 60 | [] L[]
| 5 | [BRICE, Kevin | | L N N T AR O I A
| 6 | [DOLMAN, Rob || lw i o il 0 L s 20 [f200 a0 [ [ [
| 7 | [KNOWLER, Graham | | l2lalzfofl 0 0 [ [[4]] s0 [[ro][ 60| [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 [THOMAS, B | FERREIRA M | SHILLETO,B . PITHER, M \ 594 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [PRITCHARD, K | [KNOWLER, G . DOLMAN,R . BROOKS,T \ 600 | 30 | 30 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘BARNWELL,T | [sAGE A | KENNETT,B . BRICEK \ 604 [ 50 | 10 | 110 70 | |
4 |KENT,D | |[ETHERIDGE, L | KNOWLER, G | PRITCHARD, K \ 599 [ 20 | 40 | 130 | 110 | \
| 5 [FERREIRA, M | BARNWELL, T | SAGE,A | SHILLETO,B \ 579 [ 30 30 | 160 140 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | [KENT,D \ DOLMAN, R \ PITHER, M \ 584 [ 30 30 | 190 170 | \
| 7 |[KENNETT, B | [ETHERIDGE, L \ BRICE, K \ PRITCHARD, K \ 595 [ 20 40 | 210 210 | \
| 8 [SHILLETO, B | KNOWLER, G \ PITHER, M \ BROOKS, T F/Exc| 601 | 10 | 50 | 220 | 260 | \
| 9 [KENT, D | SAGE,A \ BARNWELL, T \ DOLMAN, R \ 589 [ 30 30 | 250 290 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | [KENNETT,B \ PRITCHARD, K \ KNOWLER, G \ 582 [ 40 20 | 290 310 | \
11 [FERREIRA, M | [ETHERIDGE, L | SHILLETO,B ~ PRITCHARD, K (F | 576 | 20 40 | 310 350 | ]
12 [THOMAS, B | KenT,D | BARNWELLT . BRICEK \ 584 | 40 | 20 | 350 370 | |
13 |[FERREIRA, M | ETHERIDGE, L | SAGEA | KENNETT,B \ 582 | 30 30 380 400 | |
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VENUE | |COUNTY GROUND ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

EXETER | 620 | 160 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 20/04/1981
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS |[BP [TPTS|[FM PM
| 1 |[BARKER, John || N 2l L L e o0 [ 120 |
| 2 | WiLLiAMS, Join || Lz fim fz e[l 0 0 L s ] 40 ] Wlﬁ
| 3 | [SAWYER Les || N T 0 S O N O O S T 0.0
| 4 | HEWLETT, Martin || {0 T T T O N N | R TR £ -
| |
||
| |

I
o

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD

s | WRELD, Rob [allz iz [all [ |0 1 4 [ 0]
6 | [saFoRD, Ty i i e W A A
7| joreweR, bave (s )0z al[a] [ [ [ J[4][ o [1o][ 20

AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R | P1s | BP TPTS
1| THowas, Bany | Lol o (a2 [ I s [ o |[oo][ 60|
| 2 | PITHER, Mick | Joffo fo [ [ 0 [ [l 3 ][ o0 |[o0o [ 00 |
| | falloffa [l 0 0 L J[ 4] s0 (o0 [ 30 |
| 4 | [BARNWELL, Trevor | | IR ol fo 0 0 L 4] w0 |10 [ 20
|
| |
|

2.0

3 | [ETHERIDGE, Laurie

s | G Al [alla 2 foll 0 0 0 I 4 ][ a0 |loo][ 4
o | PrRiTCHARD, kit Tallu ool 0 I [l 20 foo][ 20
7| oRoOKS, Tony Telle 001 00 Iz oo |lool[ oo

HEAT DETAILS \

DDDDDDD@ IO RIRFCT T R

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |BARKER, J | WILLIAMS, )  THOMAS, B . PITHER, M \ 697 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 |

| 2 [BREWER, D | [SANFORD, T ~ PRITCHARD, K . BROOKS,T \ 713 | 50 | 10 | 100 20 |

3 ‘MAXFIELD,R | HEWLETT,M | SAGE A . BARNWELLT (Ret | 708 [ 50 10 | 150 30 |

4 |SAWYER, L | [SANFORD, T | ETHERIDGE, L | BROOKS, T F | 708 | 50 10 200 40 |

| 5 [HEWLETT, M | [MAXFIELD, R . THOMAS,B | PITHER, M \ 695 [ 50 10 | 250 50 |

| 6 [BARKER,J | BREWER,D | PRITCHARD, K | ETHERIDGE, L \ 704 [ 50 10 | 300 60 |WILLIAMS,J
| 7 [SAWYER, L | SANFORD, T | SAGE,A | BARNWELL, T \ 703 [ 50 10 | 350 70 |

| 8 [BREWER, D | WILLIAMS,J . THOMAS, B | PITHER, M \ 713 [ 50 10 | 400 80 |

| 9 [HEWLETT, M | [MAXFIELD, R | ETHERIDGE, L | PRITCHARD, K \ 706 [ 50 10 | 450 | 9.0 |

10 [BARKER, J | SAGE,A | BARNWELL, T | WILLIAMS,J FfExc| 709 | 30 | 30 | 480 120 |

11 [BREWER, D | [SAWYER, L  THOMAS, B ~ PRITCHARD, K \ 718 | 50 | 10 | 530 130 |

12 [HEWLETT, M | BARKER,)  ETHERIDGE, L | SAGE A \ 704 | 50 | 10 | 580 140 |

13 [MAXFIELD, R ‘ [THOMAS,B ‘ :SAWYER,L ‘ :BARNWELL,T \ 711 | 4.0 ] 2.0 ] 62.0 ] 16.0 |
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VENUE  |RADIPOL LANE

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

WEYMOUTH | 430 | 350 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 20/04/1981
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | YEATES, Martin | | La s ool L [ [ [[al][s0 [[oo [50 ] ] []

| 2 | [COLES, Bob | | L T T O O B O R N R e R

|3 | WOODWARD, Brian | | L el s ] 00 0 [ a4 7o |10 [ 80 | ] []

|4 | [SHAKESPEARE, Malcom | | (R [Jlz ][ J I L J[ J[a] ] [

s | wice, Simon | | [allella [z [ [ I 4 [0l (1 ] [

6 | TuLLocH, Teny | [EXIESiES MMMMMMQM@ 0 0

| 7| [DekOK, Mark | | Lsliaif2 [0 0 0 [ J[3 ][ e0 [[oo/[ 60| ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | [afla fallalia [ | I J[s ] mo]loo][m0] 0 [

2 | e, ik | | To 1 [ 00 0 I Aailes oo [0ee O O

5 | ETHERIDGE, Laure | Lzl (R0 00 0 I e e [lwl[a0 | O O

4 | BARNWELL, Trevor | (2000 s [0l [ 0 [ &l s0 ][0 [0 [J

s | /sAce, ain | Te (2 2 (e ]l 0 0 0 a4l eo [a0] [w0] [] []

6 | PRITCHARD, ket | (R To 2 o]l [ 10 0 J[a][ 20 |[oo [ 20| O [

7| ostey, pau | [a )iz (o fali2 [ | | |5 s0 |lo0[ 0| [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[FERREIRA, M | [SCHOFIELD, | YEATES, M | SHILLETO,B 677 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [TuLLocH, T | [SHAKESPEARE,M |  SIMPSON, D  LUCKHURST, Ja 681 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 [RUMSEY, L | |WOODWARD, B  MARTIN,M . KENT,D 682 | 50 | 10 | 130 50 | |
4 |WIGG, | [KENNETT,B . TULLOCH,T | LUCKHURST, Ja 677 [ 40 20 [ 170 70 | \
| 5 [FERREIRA, M | \WOODWARD, B | SHILLETO,B \ RUMSEY, L 676 [ 20 40 | 190 110 | \
| 6 |[YEATES, M | [KENNETT,B | SIMPSON, D | SCHOFIELD, S 688 [ 30 30 | 220 140 | \
| 7 [FERREIRA, M | [KENT,D | WIGG, S | SHAKESPEARE, M 699 [ 10 50 | 230 | 190 | \
| 8 [SCHOFIELD, S | [SHILLETO, B \ LUCKHURST, Ja | TULLOCH,T 696 [ 30 30 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [RUMSEY, L | \WOODWARD, B \ KENNETT, B | SIMPSON, D 685 [ 50 10 | 310 230 | \
10 [KENT, D | |SCHOFIELD, S \ MARTIN, M | YEATES,M 689 [ 20 40 | 330 270 | \
11 [FERREIRA, M . \wiee, s | SHAKESPEARE,M |  SHILLETO,B 683 | 30 | 30 | 360 300 | ]
12 |YEATES, M | \WOODWARD, B | KENNETT,B .~ KENT,D 692 | 50 | 10 | 410 310 | |
13 |[FERREIRA, M | RUMSEY, L . WIGG,S | KENT,D 681 | 30 30 440 340 | |
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'CRAYFORD || 400 | 370 \WEYMOUTH DATE: 21/04/1981
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | THOMAS, Barry | | (2] b2l L L s [ e oo [ 10| ] [

2 | R, vk | To]lex iz mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmmﬁ 0 0

| 3 | [ETHERIDGE, Laurie | | L2 T N N L O T N E TR B o

| 4| [BARNWELL, Trevor | | (2] (0 T - X O o B O

|5 | [SAGE, Alan | | Lo llo s [zl [[ [ Ils|[ 70 [[20/[ 90 | ] []

6 | [PRITCHARD, ket | lex]lo uuuuuugmu 0 0

| 7 | BOSLEY, Paul | | L fied ] 00 00 0 L 00 2 ][ 20 (oo [20 | ] [T
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| veATeS, wartn | fafla (rilal L 1 I J[all e |lool[ 70| O O

2 | cotes, g | | fullz e [a)0 0 I 4 se |1 [0 O [

5 | WoODWARD, Ban | [ )ia 2 (o) 0 0 J[a ] se lool[s0 ] O [0

4] wice, simon | Tall2 s (7] 0 0 0 a4l e [oo [0 ] [0 [J

5 | SHAKESPEARE, Malcom | | [aflo o[ 00 0 I el leol [ 10 ] O O

| 6 | [DeKOK, Mark | | Las om0 0 0 00 [l 2] 30 (oo [ 30 [] []

| 7 | TULLOCH, Terry | | Irl[s iz [sflol [ [ s /[[ s [[oo/[80o | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |YEATES, M | [THOMAS, B . COLES, B . PITHER, M \ 570 | 20 | 40 | 20 40 | |
| 2 [DeKoK, M | |BOSLEY, P . TULLOCH, T ' Ret PRITCHARD, K F/Exc 635 | 20 30 | 40 70 | |
3 |wice, s | [BARNWELL, T | SHAKESPEARE,M |  SAGE A \ 592 [ 20 [ 40 | 60 110 | |
4 |TULLOCH, T | |[ETHERIDGE, L | WOODWARD,B |  PRITCHARD, K \ 586 [ 20 40 | 80 | 150 | \
| 5 |YEATES, M | [COLEs,B \ BARNWELL, T | SAGEA \ 581 [ 10 50 | 9.0 200 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | [TULLOCH, T  WOODWARD, B \ PITHER, M FlExc| 579 | 30 | 30 | 120 230 | \
| 7 [ETHERIDGE, L | WIGG, S .~ THOMAS,B | SHAKESPEARE M | 589 [ 40 20 | 160 250 | \
| 8 [TULLOCH, T | PITHER, M | COLES,B \ BOSLEY, P F/Exc) 59.2 | 20 | 40 | 180 | 290 | \
| 9 [sAGE,A | \WOODWARD, B \ BARNWELL, T \ DeKOK, M \ 591 [ 40 20 | 220 310 | \
10 |WIGG, S | [THOMAS, B \ PITHER, M | SHAKESPEARE M | 584 [ 30 30 | 250 340 | \
11 [ETHERIDGE, L | [SAGE A . COLES,B | YEATES, M (Ret | 585 | 50 10 | 300 350 | ]
12 [THOMAS, B | BARNWELL, T ~ WOODWARD, B  TULLOCH, T \ 585 | 50 | 10 | 350 360 | |
13 |[ETHERIDGE, L | SAGE A | YEATES,M | DeKOK,M M | 585 | 50 10 | 400 370 |WIGG,S |
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE [ 00 | 00 |[CRAYFORD DATE: 26/04/1981
RESULT: RAINED OFF ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'CRAYFORD | 250 | 520 MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 28/04/1981

RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
No. RIDER | & [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 | THOMAS, Barry || L2 ] e iz L L [l [ r20 [loof[ 120 | ][]
| 2 |[PITHER, Mick || I N B 2O R R o B
| 3 | ETHERIDGE, Laurie || Lo NE N O O
| 4 | [BARNWELL, Trevor || L2 ] ESN | I |10 O O
| 5 | [SAGE, Alan || Lo JIrIfr I [ol JL JL JL J[4a [ o0 Jloof[ 00 | ] []
| 6 | [PRITCHARD, Keith || L 2 0 2O T B I s A O
| 7 | BOSLEY, Paul | | fofle [ L L 2 [ eo [lool[ 00 | ][]

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1 [ wicock, steve || tafle e [l L L[4[ 120 oo [ 120 ] [
| 2 |[HAVELOCK, Brian || Lol il [zl JL JL J[ J[a [ 70 Jl20][ o0 | [T [J
| 3 | SPINK, Mike || lafla fs fol L L[4[ s [foo/[ 8o [] []
| 4 | [PuseY, Geof | | Lefla fe [zl JU JL I J[a [ 7o Jlzo][e0 | [T [J
| 5 | |COURTNEY, Mark || lafle 2z [a [0 L[4[ 00 [0/ [uo ] [] []
| 6 | COLLIER, Bernie | | L lo T 00 U 0T 2 [ ae Jl2of[ 20 | [T [
| 7| [DIXON, Martn | | lefle s f2l 0 0 [ [4a[ 70 [l20/[ 90 [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 [wiLcock, s | [THOMAS, B . PITHER, M | HAVELOCK, B FRem 637 | 30 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [PRITCHARD, K | DIXON, M | COLLIER, B . BOSLEY,P \ 644 | 30 | 30 | 60 60 | |
3 [COURTNEY, M | BARNWELL, T | PUSEY,G | SAGEA FRem 630 | 20 40 | 80 100 | |
4 [SPINK, M | [DIXON, M | PRITCHARD, K | ETHERIDGE, L \ 645 [ 10 50 | 9.0 | 150 | \
| 5 |wiLcock, s | HAVELOCK, B \ BARNWELL, T | SAGEA (Ret | 638 | 10 50 100 200 | \
| 6 [THOMAS, B | SPINK,M \ PITHER, M . COLLIER,B \ 652 [ 40 20 | 140 220 | \
| 7 [PUsEY, G | |COURTNEY, M \ ETHERIDGE, L \ PRITCHARD, K \ 645 [ 10 50 | 150 270 | \
| 8 [HAVELOCK, B | [THOMAS, B \ DIXON, M \ PITHER, M \ 639 [ 20 40 | 170 310 | \
| 9 [SPINK, M | [DIXON, M \ BARNWELL, T | SAGE,A (Ret | 667 | 10 | 50 | 180 360 | \
10 [THOMAS, B | |COURTNEY, M \ PUSEY, G \ PRITCHARD, K \ 635 [ 30 30 | 210 390 | \
11 [WILCOCK, S | |HAVELOCK, B  ETHERIDGE, L F/Exc BOSLEY, P F/Exc 647 | 00 50 | 210 440 | ]
12 [COURTNEY, M | THOMAS, B | BARNWELLT  SPINK, M \ 632 | 30 | 30 | 240 470 | |
13 |WILCOCK, S | PUSEY,G | ETHERIDGE, L | SAGEA \ 636 | 10 50 250 520 | |
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VENUE = WEST ROW

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MILDENHALL [ 00 | 00 |[CRAYFORD DATE: 03/05/1981
RESULT: RAINED OFF ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS

Page 9

20/12/2011



VENUE | |CRAYFORD STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

'CRAYFORD || 300 | 380 |STOKE DATE: 12/05/1981

RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM \
No. RIDER | & [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 | THOMAS, Barry || L2 ] b2 fls L L I [ w20 [loof[ 120 | ][]
| 2 |[PITHER, Mick || T d o ffo P00 00 0 00l [[ e [lrof[ 20 | ] ]
| 3 | ETHERIDGE, Laurie || JREI R =TS T T N N O O
| 4 | [BARNWELL, Trevor || N S N N B O O
| 5 | [SAGE, Alan || JENRERIEN --EEE- O O
| 6 | [PRITCHARD, Keith || JERRENEN \LH_H_H_H_HLHLIM_OHM O O
| 7 | BOSLEY, Paul | | S N N 2 IR N BT s B

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | [SAMPSON, wike || tafle fe a0 L [ a [ so [foo[ 8o | [] []
| 2 ||ROBERTSON, lan || Lo dloft 0 1 0 L Jl2 [ oo [foof[ 00 [] []
| 3 ||coLLis, wark || lafle e [l L L[4[ e0 [f20/ [0 [] []
[ 4 ] [NORTH, Rob | | Lefledfe PLrdl J0 JLJ0 JfaT[ 20 Jloof[ 20 | [T [J
| 5 | BROWNING, Arthur || lafle s [z [0 L[4[ mo [foo[uo ] [] []
[ 6 |[saNT. steve | | Lol fe PRl J0 LI e T [ se Jl2of[ 40 | [T [
| 7 | LIGHTFOOT, Rob | | laflo itz e [0 [ [ 4] s0 [foo/ [0 [] []

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [SAMPSON, M | [THOMAS, B . PITHER, M  ROBERTSON, | \ 574 [ 30 | 30 30 30 |

| 2 [LIGHTFOOT, R | PRITCHARD, K | SANTS . BOSLEY,P (F 586 | 20 40 | 50 70 |

3 ‘BROWNING,A | [sAGE A . NORTH,R . BARNWELLT \ 582 [ 20 | 40 | 70 110 |

4 |COLLINS, M | |[ETHERIDGE, L | PRITCHARD, K | LIGHTFOOT, R \ 592 [ 30 30 | 100 140 |

| 5 [SAMPSON, M | SAGE,A \ BARNWELL, T \ ROBERTSON, | \ 577 [ 30 30 | 130 170 |

| 6 [COLLINS, M | [THOMAS, B . SANT,S \ PITHER, M \ 586 | 20 40 | 150 210 |

| 7 [BROWNING, A | [PRITCHARD, K \ NORTH, R \ ETHERIDGE, L (Exc || 590 | 20 30 | 170 240 [BOSLEY,P
| 8 [THOMAS, B | [LIGHTFOOT, R | SANT,S \ PITHER, M \ 579 [ 30 30 | 200 270 |

| 9 [sAGE,A | [COLLINS, M \ BARNWELL, T | SANT,S (Ret | 583 | 40 | 20 | 240 290 |

10 [BROWNING, A | [THOMAS, B \ NORTH, R \ PRITCHARD, K \ 585 [ 20 40 | 260 330 |

11 [ETHERIDGE, L | [SAGE A | SAMPSON, M ~ LIGHTFOOT, R F/Exc 594 | 50 10 | 310 340 |

12 [THOMAS, B | |BROWNING, A  COLLINS, M . BARNWELLT \ 584 | 30 | 30 340 370 |

13 |[ETHERIDGE, L | SAGE A | SAMPSON, M . NORTH,R F | 59150 10 390 380 |
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VENUE = |DERWENT PARK ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

WORKINGTON | 410 | 350 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 15/05/1981
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| lockson, ware | 5] o sl Il s s oo w0 ][] ]

2 | JAcKSON, wayne | | [Flls s [alla [ [ [ I[s [ |[oo [ ] []

|3 | HINDLE, lan - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

|4 | KELLY, Tery | | Lz is il [zfl2 0 [ [ s ][ 120 |20 [140] ] []

| 5| [CLAPHAM, Kevin | | L e [a e[ 0 [ [ s ] 8o |20 [100 ] []

6 | ‘zavan, Dean | IRlim iz muuuugwww 0 0

|7 | [ELLIOTT, Andy | | lexiiex [ 0 0 0 L L 2 [ o0 oo [[00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| THoMs, Bary | l2 )iz (v (ala | I J[s ] ue|lw 2|0 O

2 | e, ik | | [ (R ife [ 00 0 I a2 |20 [ 40 O O

5 | ETHERIDGE, Laure | f2 )iz [a (2] [ 1 J[ J[a] s |loo][e0 ][ [J

4 | BARNWELL, Trevor | (o)l I 0 I 0 0 2 ][0 | [eo [10 ] O [

s | /sAce, ain | Tollallz [z]lol [ [ sl [w [s ][] [J

6 | PRITCHARD, ket | [allo 2 0lollol | 1 sl s |[oo[s0] [ [J

7| ostey, pau | Lo Jle 0 0 0 I 2] [zl [s0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |DICKINSON, M | [THOMAS, B . PITHER, M ~ JACKSON, W F | 724 [ 30 30 30 30| |
| 2 [PRITCHARD, K | |BOSLEY, P | ZAVAN,D | EF ELLIOTT, A F/Exc 763 | 00 50 30 80 | |
3 [CLAPHAM, K | KELLY,T | BARNWELL,T | SAGEA \ 730 [ 50 [ 10 | 80 90 | |
4 JACKSON, W | [ETHERIDGE, L \ BOSLEY, P \ ELLIOTT, A F/Exc 738 | 30 30 110 120 |ZAMAN,D | M
|5 [KELLY, T | [THOMAS, B | CLAPHAM,K \ PITHER, M EF | 728 | 40 | 20 | 150 140 | \
| 6 [JACKSON, W | [ETHERIDGE, L \ DICKINSON, M \ PRITCHARD, K \ 735 [ 40 20 | 190 160 | \
| 7 [sAGE, A | ZAMAN,D \ DICKINSON, M \ BARNWELL, T FfExc| 738 | 20 | 30 | 210 | 190 | \
| 8 [JACKSON, W | [PRITCHARD, K \ PITHER, M | ZAMAN,D EF | 746 | 30 | 30 | 240 220 | \
|9 [KELLY, T | [CLAPHAM, K \ ETHERIDGE, L \ PRITCHARD, K \ 739 [ 50 | 10 | 290 | 230 | \
10 [JACKSON, W | SAGE,A .~ THOMAS, B \ DICKINSON, M \ 740 [ 30 30 | 320 260 | \
11 [THOMAS, B | [SAGE A | CLAPHAM,K . ZAMAN,D \ 736 | 10 | 50 | 330 310 | ]
12 |DICKINSON, M | KELLY,T  ETHERIDGE, L | SAGE A \ 741 | 50 | 10 | 380 320 | |
13 [THOMAS, B | KELLY,T | CLAPHAM,K | PRITCHARD, K \ 741 [ 30 30 410 350 | |
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VENUE  |PARK ROAD

'COMPETITION  |LEAGUE |

BERWICK | 440 | 340 ||CRAYFORD DATE: 16/05/1981
RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | /AT BARROW, BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| 0w, wayne | [N Calla il 0 Ils [ oo [0 ][] ]

2 | WeDERWOTT, Steve (R e ‘oo ﬁ OO

|3 | \WRIGHT, Roger | | L e i 2 00 0 [ e 7o Jleo [ 70 ] ] ]

| 4| (CAROLINE, Mick | | L flsffa [l 0 0 00 J[al[ 70 [foo [[70 | ] [

| 5| [COLLINS, Brian | | lr oo fofolf 0 [ J[s]] 10 |10 [ 20 [} []

6 | 20NES, Graham | [EXIESIN uuuuuugmg 0 0

| 7| [GRANT, Rob (1) | | N (2 fls L [ Jls [ 120 | 30 [150 | [T
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| THowas, Bany | faliz (e lal 0 1 I J[a]l s lool[e0 | I [

2 | e, ik | | Tolfw il [ 00 0 I a2 |[w [ O O

& | ETHERIDGE, Lauri | L2 ] ir (2 [z )& [ | [ J[s ][ s |[w0][70 |0 O

4| HoumessEE P | | (a2 o (]l 0 0 0 e[ 40 | [0 [s0 ] O [

s | /sAce, ain | Tallalla [alla]l 0 10 J[s |20 [oo] o] [ [J

6 | PRITCHARD, ket | [a )l ol 0 I 0 s 20 J[eo [20 | O [

7 | ostev, pau | foflo [ 1 L 1 I Iz 00 loo[ a0 | [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [THOMAS, B | BROWN,W  COLLINS, B . PITHER, M \ 602 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [GRANT, R | JONES, G ~ PRITCHARD, K . BOSLEY,P \ 599 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 [SACE, A | [CAROLINE,M | HOLLINGSBEE,P |  COLLINS,B \ 591 [ 20 | 40 [ 100 80 | |
